Ergebnisliste Klasse
Alpiner Schilauf - Riesentorlzuf
Rang StNr Mame

Da. AK 4w

1 11 FERCHL Margit
2 102 HOLZKENECHT Traudl

Da. AK 3w
1 104 OFER Maria

Da. AK 2w

112 MOLLER Jutta

115 STERN Dagmar

107 ROGEN Sandra

106 HOFER Gudrun

113 VOLDERAUER  Steffi
110 HOLZKMECHT Birgit
111 KINDL Anja

108 ZACH Claudia

116 RANALTER Sabine

—
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Da. AK1w

122 RIBIS Claudia

123 BAUMANN Martina
119 PFURTSCHELLER Lisi
118 ILLMER Eveliyn

121 ILLMER Anita

120 WINDHAGER Sabrina
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Da Allg. KL w

1 126 BERGER Marlene
2 130 STERM Christine
3 127 MULLER Christina

Jugend w

1 133 NAPETSCHNIG Christina

2 134 HOFER Ramona
3 135 VOLDERAUER Madja
4 136 MULLER Viktoria

Alterskl.4 m

1 140 SCHONHERR Leo
2 133 HOLZKNECHT Karl

Alterskl.3 m

1 147 GLEIRSCHER Helmut
144 SALCHNER Gerhard
143 SILLER Friedl

146 HOLZKMECHT Bruno
142 SALCHNER Alois

148 GLEIRSCHER Manfred
145 VOLDERALER Anton
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Schirennen SC Milders 2014 Erw.
Sonnenbergbahn Milders, 02.03.2014

1. Lauf 2 Lauf Ges.Zeit Diff.

[e2 2B 1M 0,00
3E2 BE 1075 1,64

¥ X4 3R 0,00

75 38 40 0,00
A% Hy 18 049
203 A5 50,00 297
21 B 519 3,15
AL X1 5218 515
20 M 5538 825
xR BN B 82
0o AXE BB 1285
072 AF 0008 1308

281 A9 M 0,00
X8 KB 5365 in
19 43 Mg 4,08
82 9 5619 5,85
2843 BT IO 6,16
W13 NI R 0%

B HNB 0 0,00
Kk X0 5213 29
30 18 141 Bk

2395 2L 46 0,00
282 BR AWM 0.4
HHB BB 8T 347
289 BM a2

258 289 57E2 0,00
275 3241 10516 734

2, 25 458 0,00
47 B3 4678 0,9
235 5328 4687 1,03

2388 B 418 1,95
2398 2398 4796 212

Mar ME 0 370
% 824 %2 0B



Alterskl.2 m

—

163
156
161
165
164
157
162
158
155
152
160
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MOLLER Leonhard
SCHLIERENZALUER Gerold
PEER Lorenz

MOLLER Josef

SPAN Michael
HETTLINGER: Willi
EGGER Martin

SILLER Paul
SCHONHERR Stefan
PFURTSCHELLER Andreas
SCHICHO Gottfried

Alterskl.1 m

1 169
2 173
3 174
4 168
] 170
i 175
T 176
B 112
9 m

Allg. K. m

1 178
2 179
3 181
Jugend m

1 185

SILLER Adrian

DANLER Stefan

BALLAY Roland

RIBIS Robert
PFURTSCHELLER Norbert
BAUMANN Gregor
FERCHL Reinhard
HOLZKNECHT Werner
OFER Stefan

STERN Martin
MULLER Robert
EDELMANMN Sven

SCHWAB Thomas

21,33
20
2157
215
2387
2%
2,02
2,95
207
3002
45,30

2058
2082
2145
22
2232
28
2375
260
3,02

21,35
22
LT

27

21,3 42,64
2092 4316
2160 4317
219 4375
M73 4810
295 0.2
25,78 5,80
2,24 5319
26,00 57,07
3011 1:00,13
23%  1:.09,26
A7 M43
A73 M55
2128 427
28 M8
2275 4510
2251 45,70
2281 46,57
2209 4669
2983 1:00,65
29 4230
2179 439
BB 11285
A5 4935

0.0
0,52
0,53
1M
545
757
915
10,55
1443
748
x52

0,00
012
1,30
305
3,67
477
514
5%
1922

0,00
1,69
30,55

0,00



